B10 B1027 Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 800 544 7769 | F +1 763 553 0708 | www.turck.com
Linear Position Technology
Q-track
Product Features
 ■ Enhanced resolution of 16 bit
 ■ Enhanced sample rate 1 kHz
 ■ Improved linearity
 ■ Two programmable outputs

of 100 mm.  The sensors, mounting accessories, and
positioning elements are available individually or as a kit.
Part Number Key:  E-Series / IO-Link
Dimensions:  E-Series / IO-Link
E-Series with Enhanced Resolution, IO-Link Compatible
See page H1, Connectivity, for cables and connectors.
BL20 BL67 TBEN BLC
1 x IO-Link Master BL20-E-4IOL BL67-4IOL TBEN-*-*IOL BLCEN-*-4IOL-*
1 x BL67 Base N/A BL67-B-4M12 N/A N/A
1 x Connection Cable RK 4.4T-* RK 4.4T-*-RS 4.4T RK 4.4T-*-RS 4.4T RK 4.4T-*-RS 4.4T
Sample Configuration: IO-Link Master
The following components can be used for parameterization of a linear sensor through IO-Link:
1 x IO-Link Master USB-2-IOL-0002
1 x Connection Cable RK 4.5T-*-RS 4.5T
*Operates at a distance of 0-4 mm from the sensor surface
A Type
LI Linear Inductive
B Measuring Span
100 100 mm
200 200 mm
300 300 mm
400 400 mm
500 500 mm
600 600 mm
700 700 mm
800 800 mm
900 900 mm
1000 1000 mm
C Positioning Element
P0 No Positioning Element
P1 P1-Li-Q25L (Captive)
P2 P2-Li-Q25L (Floating)*
P3 P3-Li-Q25L (Floating, Right Angle)*
E Mounting Bracket
M0 No Mounting Brackets
M1 M1-Q25L
M2 M2-Q25L
M3 M3-Q25L
A B C D E G H
LI 100 P0 - Q25L M0 - ELIUPN8X3 - H1151
D Housing Style
Q25L Rectangular, 25 x 35 mm
G Operating Voltage and Output Type
ELIUPN8X3 15-30 VDC, IO-Link Configurable, 3 LEDs
H Type of Connection
H1151 5-pin M12 Eurofast Connector